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15020 REMODEL 60 02/02/1999

HX Base Yr

1073 SE EBENEZER RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur N/A 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 02 MIN PLYWD 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,482 60.5880 67.86 100,569 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1176

BAS 1,176 100 1,176 51,872

FCP 400 25 100 4,411

FEP 136 80 109 4,808

FOP 240 30 72 3,176

UST 56 45 25 1,103

2,008 1,482 65,370

BAS= S8 W2 S40 E2 FOP=  S10 E24 N10 W24$ E26 N 40 W2 FEP= W17
N8 E17 S8$ W17 N8 E17 FCP= N19W24 S11 E7 S8 E17$ W17 UST= N8
W7 S8 E7$ W7$.
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11
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8

17
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7

8

7

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

200

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 10.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,957

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,840

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 10.56 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 31,680

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 28.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 112,000


